#50220 14 Oz. BriiMate Uncork’d XL Fashion Colors

Regular Pricing

24
$43.71

i -

Je°

BRUMATE
NEW! :eor

24

Description

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4 %" H
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 3" W X 1 %" H
SET UP CHARGE: $45.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

LEAD TIME: 10-15 business days after proof approval.
FOB ZIP: OH, 45014

Quantity
per Box

48
$38.01

96
$33.05

288
$28.74

480

$24.99 5D

Highlights

Made Of Stainless Steel

BevGuard™ Insulation For Keeping Your Drink Cold For 12 Hours And Hot
For 3 Hours

Screw On, BevLock™ Spill-Resistant Lid

Holds A Half Bottle Of Wine Or 375 ML Of Your Favorite Beverage
Non-Slip Base

No Condensation

Meets FDA Requirements

BPA Free

Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height

18 Ibs. 24" 16" 7"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

COLORS AVAILABLE: Carrara, Gold Leopard, Nightfall Blue or Onyx Leopard.
IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraves Silver. No Oxidation. Standard Pricing Includes Laser Engraved Imprint In One Location.

INDIVIDUAL PERSONALIZATION: Add $100.00(G) set up charge plus $3.00(G) per piece. Set up charges also apply on re-orders.
PACKAGING: Must be ordered in full carton quantities. Assorted colors must be ordered in full carton increments.

PLEASE NOTE: Please call for more details if another decoration method is desired. Do not use MCT or coconut oil in your BriiMate products

as it can damage the integrity of the leakproof seal and Tritan™ material. Also Available In White! Please see 50199 For More Information.


https://www.hitpromo.net/product/show/50199

	#50220 14 Oz. BrüMate Uncork’d XL Fashion Colors
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


