#50220 14 Oz. BrüMate Fashion Colors Uncork'd XL



Regular Pricing

24	48	96	288	480	
\$43.71	\$38.01	\$33.05	\$28.74	\$24.99	5D

Highlights

- Made Of Stainless Steel
- BevGuard™ Insulation For Keeping Your Drink Cold For 12 Hours And Hot For 3 Hours
- Screw On, BevLock™ Spill-Resistant Lid
- · Holds A Half Bottle Of Wine Or 375 MI Of Your Favorite Beverage
- Non-Slip Base
- No Condensation
- Meets FDA Requirements
- BPA Free
- Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
24	18 lbs.	24"	16"	7"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Carrara, Dark Aura, Gold Leopard, Nightfall Blue or Onyx Leopard.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Carrara, Gold Leopard, Nightfall Blue or Onyx Leopard: Laser Engraves Silver. No Oxidation. Dark Aura: Laser Engraves Tone-On-Tone. No Oxidation. Standard Pricing Includes Laser Engraved Imprint In One Location.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4 %" H
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 %" W X 1 %" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$45.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- INDIVIDUAL PERSONALIZATION: Add \$100.00(G) set up charge plus \$3.00(G) per piece. Set up charges also apply on re-orders.
- · PACKAGING: Must be ordered in full carton quantities. Assorted colors must be ordered in full carton increments.
- LEAD TIME: 10-15 business days after proof approval.
- FOB ZIP: OH, 45014
- · PLEASE NOTE: Please call for more details if another decoration method is desired. Do not use MCT or coconut oil in your BrüMate products as it can damage the integrity of the leakproof seal and Tritan™ material. Also Available In White! Please see <u>50199</u> For More Information.